P13000 079945

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	600249822
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	09/25/1301027
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAHAS SEE, FLORIDA
	1000

Office Use Only



2786

2--017 **87.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Top-Line Power, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		

FROM: Jose Manuel Machado
Name (Printed or typed)
155 25th AVE. N.
Address
St. Petersburg Florida 33704
City, State & Zip
727-896-9627
Daytime Telephone number
Topline power OG mail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	AME oration shall be: Top-Line	Power	Inc.	
ARTICLE II PI	Principal office Principal street address 25th Ave. N. 5burg, FL 33704			address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PU	TRPOSE the corporation is organized is:	Resale	of pro	duct.
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	HARES of stock is: 300 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI itle: JOSC Machado - F 155 25th Ace	resident Nam		FILED SEP 25 PN 2: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Address Name and Tit Address	155 25th Ave St Petersburg 33704 sie: George Cote - Vice 155 25th Ave N St petersburg 33704	Addı	e and Title:	
Name and Tit	ile: Susan Cote-Sco 155 25th Ave St Petersbur 33704	Addı		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	FILED
Address	Address:	13 SEP 25 PM 2: 33
		SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO)	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Jose Machado		
Address: 155 25th Ave. St Petersburg FL	N. ., 33704	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Jose Machado</u> Address: <u>ISS 25th Ave</u> St paters burg	N. F1 33704	
Having been named as registered agent to accept set this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the app		
		9-12-13
Required Signature/Registe	ered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts sta document to the Department of State constitutes a thi		
Am		4-22-13
Required Signature/Inco	rporator	Date